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Pts
5.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
25
2.0
2.0
2.0
0.0

Ctg
CM
1N
2N
2N
2N
NC
IN
NC
2N
NC
3N
NC
2N
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

XIT ESPERTIA

Como (07/03/2018,

18/04/2018)

NAME
Coppola Guido
Emoroso Claudio

Corti Filippo
Ghelfi Giancarlo
Bassoli Andrea
Rabetti Dario
Mason Giovanni
Ceriani Gianni
Ghezzi Carlo
Gatti Luigi
Prini Roberto
Ghezzi Giampiero
Rossi Silio
Fargnoli Beniamino
Bettinelli Sergio
Frigerio Enrico
Molinari Roberto
Ostinelli Giuseppe
Manzardo Cristiano
Canclini Stefano
Valoncini Luciano
Olmeda Giorgio

Rtg
1873
1855
1504
1679
1533
1614
1631
1479
1616
1469
1295
1479
1526
1407
1428
1461
1167
1254
1305
1098
1329
1440

Bucl
27.5
26.5
27.5
25.5
28.0
25.5
25.5
25.5
24.0
23.5
215
22.0
22.0
215
20.0
19.5
18.0
23.0
215
19.5
19.5
19.0

BucT
30.5
30.5
30.0
28.5
30.0
27.5
27.0
27.0
26.0
24.0
23.5
23.5
22.5
23.5
20.5
215
19.5
23.5
22.0
215
20.0
21.0

ARO
1613.6
1584.0
1611.7
1561.0
1588.1
1589.0
1502.9
1463.3
1468.4
1524.3
1434.7
1489.1
1467.2
1374.9
1389.0
1409.0
1343.4
1450.1
1460.0
1418.8
1399.4
1385.2



